ETA Approved
concrete screws
The Quality Connection www.ejot.co.uk
High performance screw anchors for
cracked and non-cracked concrete
JC
2
ra

14x110 SW24* 45 •
14x130 SW24* 15/65 •
Order Example: JC2-KB Plus 10 x 90
Zinc plated or zinc alloy coating
*Zinc plated only
Lengths, material and fixture guide
JC2-ST Size tfix ETA
6
6x45* 5/10 •
6x50* 10/15 •
6x60 5/20 • •
6x80 25/40 • •
6x100 45/60 • •
6x120* 65/80 • •
Order Example: JC2-ST-6 x 80
Zinc plated or zinc alloy coating
*Zinc plated only
JC2-FR Size tfix ETA
6
6x35 (L) 1 •**
6x45 5 •
6x45 (L) 5 •
6x60 5/20 • •
Order Example: JC2-FR-6 x 45 (L)
Zinc plated, L = Low pan head
JC2-IT Size ETA
6
6x35 M8/M10x30 •(P)
6x45 M8/M10x30 •
6x60 M8/M10x30 • •
Order Example: JC2-IT-6 x 45 M8
Zinc plated
JC2-KB Size tfix ETA
6
6x35 SW13 1 •
6x45 SW13 5/10 •
6x50 SW13 10/15 •
6x60 SW13 5/20 • •
6x70 SW13 15/30 • •
6x80 SW13 25/40 • •
6x100 SW13 45/60 • •
6x120 SW13* 65/80 • •
6x140 SW13 85/100 • •
Order Example: JC2-KB-6 x 80 SW13
Zinc plated or zinc alloy coating
*Zinc plated only
JC6-KB Size tfix ETA
6 6 x 85/15 SW10 15 •
8
8 x 67/15 SW13 15 • •
8 x 87/35 SW13 35 • •
10
10 x 115/15 SW17 15 •
10 x 125/25 SW17 25 •
10 x 135/35 SW17 35 •
10 x 150/50 SW17 50 •
12
12 x 135/15 SW19 15 •
12 x 150/30 SW19 30 •
Order Example: JC6-KB-10 x 115/15 SW17
A4 stainless steel
• Option 1 Part 6  | • Option 1  | • Part 6  |  (P) Pending
8 The Quality Connection www.ejot.co.uk
Approvals / Certifications / Applications
Description of document Authority/ Laboratory ID Additional info
European Technical
Assessment
ZAG -National Building and Civil
Engineering Institute, Slovenia
ETA-17/0835
(JC2 6, 8, 10)
EAD 330232-00-0601
Option 1
European Technical
Assessment
ZAG -National Building and Civil
Engineering Institute, Slovenia
ETA-18/0221
(JC2 6)
Concrete screw of size 6
for multiple use in
non-structural applications
EAD 330747-00-0601 (Part 6)
European Technical
Assessment
ZAG -National Building and Civil
Engineering Institute, Slovenia
ETA-21/0020
(JC2 Plus 8, 10, 14)
EAD 330232-00-0601
Option 1
European Technical
Assessment
Deutsches Institut für
Bautechnik (DIBt)
ETA-21/0351
ETA-21/0352
(JC6-KB)
EAD 330747-00-0601
Option 1 (Part 6)
EAD 330232-00-0601
Option 1
Fire Resistance
ZAG -National Building and Civil
Engineering Institute, Slovenia
Deutsches Institut für
Bautechnik (DIBt)
ETA-17/0835
ETA-18/0221
ETA-21/0020
ETA 21/0351
ETA 21/0352
EJOT Anchor Fix
calculation software*
ANCHOR
FIX EJOT Software
Free download:
software-anchorfix
•  Load figures include the partial safety factors as per approvals
and a partial safety factor on the action of γF= 1.4. Load figures
apply for a rebar spacing s ≥ 150mm or alternatively for a rebar
spacing s ≥ 100mm in combination with a rebar diameter of
ds ≤ 10mm.
•  If spacings or edge distances become smaller than the
characteristic figures (scr,N / ccr,N) a calculation as per
EOTA TR 055 needs to be carried out. For more details, see
ETA-17/0835, ETA-18/0221 and ETA-21/0020 for JC2 products.
For JC6-KB products please refer to ETA 21/0351 and ETA